COLLEGE OF MEDICINE
HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE

KUWAIT UNIVERSITY
PHASE II FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - MAY/JUNE 2025

DATE DAY YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
08.05.2025 Thursday LAST DAY OF CLASS LAST DAY OF CLASS LAST DAY OF CLASS
.05. Frida
10053035 Saturday WEEK END
11.05.2025 Sunday
12.05.2025 Monday
13.05.2025 Tuesday
14.05.2025 Wednesday
15.05.2025 Thursday
16.05. Frida
1?82%832 Satucid‘zgv MAZLSIOAD
18.05.2025 Sunday
19.05.2025 Monday
20.05.2025 Tuesday
21.05.2025 Wednesday OSCE (MDL+CSL)
22.05.2025 Thursday OSCE (MDL+CSL)
.05. Fri
%282%832 Satucll’?lgv MAZIDS DD
25.05.2025 Sunday
26.05.2025 Monday
27.05.2025 Tuesday
28.05.2025 Wednesday
29.05.2025 Thursday Theory I
.05. Fri
g?gg%g%g Satucll’?lgv MAZIDS DD
01.06.2025 Sunday
02.06.2025 Monday
03.06.2025 Tuesday
04.06.2025 Wednesday
T
07.06.2025 Saturday WEEK END
sreeqy —sud
0.06.2025 Tuesday EID HOLIDAY
1.06.2025 Wednesday
12.06.2025 Thursday
14063055 | Saturday WEEK END
15.06.2025 Sunday Theory I & II
16.06.2025 Monday Theory II
17.06.2025 Tuesday Theory I & II
18.06.2025 Wednesday
19.06.2025 Thursday
31003055 Saturday WEEK END
22.06.2025 Sunday
23.06.2025 Monday Orals
24.06.2025 Tuesday Orals
25.06.2025 Wednesday
26.06.2025 Thursday Board of Examiners Meeting & College Council
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